Key West Golf Club Homeowners Association, Inc Board Meeting Notice

The agenda that was mailed to you last week had the incorrect date of November 28th (Thanksgiving) and should have been November 25th which falls on a Monday. We apologize for the confusion.

You are invited to a Zoom meeting.
When: Nov 25, 2024 06:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Register in advance for this meeting:

https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEvdeyoqDsvGNS4EFXNoAPxGYXJcJpANlrh

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the meeting.

Click to Register

Key West Golf Club Homeowners Association, Inc. Special Meeting of the Board of Directors

74 Golf Club Dr., Key West, FL 33040 and via Zoom 6:00 PM, Monday, November 25, 2024

AGENDA

Purpose: Conduct business as properly brought before the Board of Directors.

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Determination of Quorum
- 3. Proof of Notice of Meeting
- 4. New Business
 - a. Adopt a resolution to approve electronic notifications and electronic voting.
- 5. Member Input

6. Adjournment

I, Robin Mitchell, as President of the Key West Golf Club Homeowners' Association, Inc., hereby call a Meeting of the Board of Directors as stated above.

Key West Golf Club Homeowners' Association, Inc. By: Robin Mitchell, President, KWGC HOA